
School District No. 60 (Peace River North) 

 “Revised” Local School Calendar 2021-2022 
 

School Calendar  &  Non-Instructional Days District Dates 

Days in Session 181 

Number of Instructional Days 173 

Schools Open Tuesday,  September 7, 2021 

Non-Instructional Day (School Planning) Friday, September 24, 2021 

Truth and Reconciliation Day Thursday, September 30, 2021 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 11, 2021 

Non-Instruction Day (Pro-D Provincial) Friday, October 22, 2021 

Remembrance Day Thursday, November 11, 2021 

Early Dismissal Day Wednesday, November 24, 2021 

Early Dismissal Day Thursday, November 25, 2021 

Non-Instructional Day (Parent-Teacher Interviews) Friday, November 26, 2021 

Christmas Vacation Period Monday, December 20, 2021 – 
Monday, January 3, 2022 

Schools reopen after Christmas Vacation Tuesday, January 4, 2022 

Non-Instructional Day Pro-D  
(District - Semester Turnaround)  

Friday, January 28, 2022 

Family Day Monday, February 21, 2022 

Non-Instructional Day  (Report Writing) Monday, February 28, 2022 

Early Dismissal Day Wednesday, March 16, 2022 

Early Dismissal Day Thursday, March 17, 2022 

Spring Vacation Period/District Closure Days March 21 – April 1, 2022 

Schools Reopen after Spring Vacation 
 /District Closure Days 

Monday, April 4, 2022 

Good Friday Friday, April 15, 2022 

Easter Monday Monday, April 18, 2022 

Non-Instructional Day Pro-D (Indigenous Learning) Friday, April 22, 2022 

Non-Instructional Day (Pro-D Day) Friday, May 6, 2022 

Victoria Day Monday, May 23, 2022 

Last day for Students Thursday, June 23, 2022 

Administrative Day - Schools Close Friday, June 24, 2022 

 



                Margaret Ma Murray Community School 

               Calendar Updates 

               September 2021 

 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  Friday 

13 

Toonies for 

Terry collection 

for 2 weeks 

14 15 

First Full Day 

of 

Kindergarten 

 

 

16 

School Picture 

Day 

Orange Shirt 

order forms 

due today 

17 

Pirate and 

“Pancake” Day 

 

20 

School Meals  

and Canteen 

begin 

21 

First day of  

 

22 23 

P.A.C. meeting 

@ 6:00 p.m. – 

everyone 

welcome 

24 

School Closed 

Planning Day 

 

 

27 

Truth and 

Reconciliation 

Day Assembly

 

28 29 30 

School Closed 

Truth and 

Reconciliation 

Day 

 

October 1  

Aqua Van Visits 

our school 

9:00-2:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

Gratefulness:  We are so very grateful to see all the happy students back at school, 

wearing smiles and playing on our beautiful new playground.  Thank you to the parents for 

your kind comments this week ~ we appreciate you all very much.  We are grateful to Mrs. 

Platzer for the beautiful quilt she made to honour the children who we remember on 

“Orange Shirt Day” now known as Truth and Reconciliation Day.  A special thank you to 

Mrs. Ollenberger for the lovely fall decorations adorning our entry way. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

School Fees:  We are very happy that the family portal system is up and running.  School 

fees can be paid through the portal or by coming to the office. The parent/guardian user 

guide is available for download from the school website or at this link: MyEducationBC 

Online Payment Parent Guide ( https://myedbc.prn.bc.ca/family-portal/). 
 

Terry Fox Run:  Please see attached letter for updates on the Terry Fox Run. The campaign, 

“Toonies for Terry” starts next week.  

 

Soccer and cross country running will begin next week. Stay tuned for updates and permission 

slips.  

 

Pirate and Pancake Day:  Our fourth annual pirate and pancake day will be next week. We 

encourage students to dress and talk like a pirate. We will serve pancakes and juice at 9:00 

a.m.  

 

Wishing you a wonderful weekend and a fabulous fall.  

 

Mrs. Scheck, Mr. Mackay and Mrs. Gibos 
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